Muli-channel Bipolar Battery cell simulator
1
Multi-channel Bipolar
battery simulator
FT8350 series
Muli-channel Bipolar Battery cell simulator
2
|Summary

Muli-channel Bipolar Battery cell simulator
5
|Order information
Channels A series models E series models Spec Height Remark
16CH
FT835016A-6-1 FT835016E-6-1 6V/±1A/6W，16CHS 3U
Only Series
A has fault
simulation
function
FT835016A-6-2 FT835016E-6-2 6V/±2A/12W，16 CHS 3U
FT835016A-6-3 FT835016E-6-3 6V/±3A/18W，16 CHS 3U
FT835016A-6-5 FT835016E-6-5 6V/±5A/30W，16 CHS 3U
FT835016A-15-1 FT835016E-15-1 15V/±1A/15W，16 CHS 3U
FT835016A-15-2 FT835016E-15-2 15V/±2A/30W，16 CHS 3U
FT835016A-20-1 FT835016E-20-1 20V/±1A/20W，16 CHS 3U
18CH
FT835018A-6-1 FT835018E-6-1 6V/±1A/6W，18 CHS 3U
FT835018A-6-2 FT835018E-6-2 6V/±2A/12W，18 CHS 3U
FT835018A-6-3 FT835018E-6-3 6V/±3A/18W，18 CHS 3U
FT835018A-6-5 FT835018E-6-5 6V/±5A/30W，18 CHS 3U
FT835018A-15-1 FT835018E-15-1 15V/±1A/15W，18 CHS 3U
FT835018A-15-2 FT835018E-15-2 15V/±2A/30W，18 CHS 3U
FT835018A-20-1 FT835018E-20-1 20V/±1A/20W，18 CHS 3U
24CH
FT835024A-6-1 FT835024E-6-1 6V/±1A/6W，24 CHS 3U
FT835024A-6-2 FT835024E-6-2 6V/±2A/12W，24 CHS 3U
FT835024A-6-3 FT835024E-6-3 6V/±3A/18W，24 CHS 3U
FT835024A-6-5 FT835024E-6-5 6V/±5A/30W，24 CHS 3U
FT835024A-15-1 FT835024E-15-1 15V/±1A/15W，24 CHS 3U
FT835024A-15-2 FT835024E-15-2 15V/±2A/30W，24 CHS 3U
FT835024A-20-1 FT835024E-20-1 20V/±1A/20W，24 CHS 3U
|Optional information
Optional parts 1
Name Type or specification Instructions
Test wire FT8350-TL05A The 5A test line/line is 1.5 m long
Muli-channel Bipolar Battery cell simulator
6
|Specification sheet
Specification sheet-1